
La Canada Junior Women's Club 2021/22 Master Calendar

October 2021
Wed.  10/13/21 7p.m.-8:30p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Sat. 10/16/21 8am-finished Hike2Mend

Wed. 10/20/21 7:00-8:30p.m. General Meeting

Location TBD w/Halloween Social

November 2021
Wed.  11/10/21 7:00-8:00p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Wed.  11/17/21 7:00-8:30p.m.

Location TBD General Meeting

Wed. 11/19/21 Membership renewals Due to Karen Thurston

December 2021
Wed.  12/2/21 Shop NIght, 5-8pm

Location Various Shops Shop Night

Wed. 12/8/21 Dark

Location no Board Meeting Board Meeting

Wed. 12/15/21 7:00-8:30p.m. General Meeting

Shutterfly sign-ups Potluck Scarf Exchange

January 2021
Wed.  1/12/21 7:00-8:30p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Wed.  1/19/21 7:00-8:30p.m.

Location TBD General Meeting

TBD TBD

Location TBD Meals on Heels

February 2021
Wed.  2/9/21 7:00-8:00p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Wed.  2/16/21 7:00-8:30p.m.

Location TBD General Meeting

TBD TBD

Location TBD Meals on Heels



March 2021
Wed.  3/9/21 7:00-8:00p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Wed.  3/16/21 7:00-8:30p.m.

Location TBD General Meeting

TBD TBD

Location TBD Meals on Heels

April 2021
Wed.  4/13/21 7:00-8:00p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Wed.  4/20/21 7:00-8:30p.m. General Meeting

Location TBD Board Elections

Sat. 4/23/21 10am-2pm Mother's Day

Location Gayle Hagegard Hm. Craft Boutique

May 2021
Wed.  5/11/21 7:00-8:00p.m.

Location Zoom Board Meeting

Wed.  5/18/21 7:00-8:30p.m. General Meeting

Location TBD Installation Dinner

TBD TBD

Location TBD Meals on Heels


